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Catalog No. 2TLA020053R0600

Description: DA 3A

UPC No 7350024480597
Home > Machine Safety > Safety Accessories

Converting plate in stainless steel for replacing Eden E with Eden DYN or Eden OSSD.

Safety Accessories
Accessory

Eden Accessory
Accessories for Safety Sensors, Switches, Locks and Gate Boxes

EC002365 - Safety screw

EC002365 - Safety screw

EC003015 - Accessories for sensors

EC003015 - Accessories for sensor technology

EC003015 - Accessories/spare parts for sensor technology

34 mm
78 mm
21 mm
0.06kg
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